VARIASTORE

APLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: 396510

83861 - Fibre optic cable LC-APC to SC-APC Simplex Singlemode OS2 2 m

from 4,38 EUR

Item no.: 396510
shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Delock

B Product Description

Delock cable fibre optic LC-APC to SC-APC Simplex Singlemode OS2 2 mDescriptionThis fibre optic cable by Delock can be used to connect different network devices, e.g. an
FTTH house transfer point with a fibre optic modem.Technical dataConnectors:- 1 x LC-APC Simplex- 1 x SC-APC Simplex- APC 8°- Ceramic ferrule with dust cap- Singlemode
OS2 cable G657.A2- Fibre: 9/125 um- Insertion loss < 0.15 dB- Return loss > 60 dB- Smallest bending radius: approx. 7.5 mm- Cable diameter: approx. 2.0 mm- LSOH
(halogen-free)- Operating temperature: -20 °C ~ 70 °C- Colour: yellow- Cable length: approx. 2 mPackage contentsFibre optic cablePackagingResealable bag

B Specifications

Scan this QR code to
view the product

All details, up-to-date
prices and availability



http://www.tcpdf.org

